
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 61443742

Data publicarii	28.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 272,18 RON - 272,18 RON

Descriere: DOP 3/4 AL: 3 x BUC 2.521= 7.563 LOCTITE 150M: 1 x BUC 47.8992= 47.8992 POLI COT 32X32: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 POLI COT 25X25 I: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 POLI MUFA 32 FE: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 TEU AL 1.: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 CU.SEMIOLANDEZ 18X1/2: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 DOP AL 1/2: 4 x BUC 1.6807= 6.7227 REDUCTIE 1 3/4: 2 x BUC 3.3614= 6.7227 DOP PVC 50: 1 x BUC 1.2605= 1.2605 CU.SARITURA 18: 1 x BUC 19.3277= 19.3277 BUTELIE 11KG: 1 x BUC 63.0252= 63.0252 DIBLU TERMO 80MM: 20 x BUC 2.521= 50.4202 DIBLU APOLO 10X160MM: 0.2 x BUC 5.8825= 1.1765 HARTIE IGIENICA PERFEX: 5 x BUC 6.7227= 33.6134
